Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
Cor-TC Rheda (1026377)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Am Kleikamp 12, 33378 Rheda-Wiedenbriick
T0524245931F 052424102933

Sportwart/in
Klindt, Rene
T 01722634443 rene.klindt@me.com

Jugendwart/in
Hunnefeld, Fiona
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Hobby Herren B 1 (4er) | Hobbyrunde

MF: Norbert Bakenfelder
m 01713082918

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hodgson, lan (GBR*)
Bakenfelder, Norbert
Tenberken, Thomas
Hemmer, Oliver
Kober, Dirk

Goldner, Markus
Holtmann, Wim
Ahlmann, Wolfgang
Grol3, Manfred

(SG mit TC Herzebrock)
10 Polit, Michael

11 Brunninger, Leo

12 Sélker, Carsten

13 Mertens, Kevin

14 Brandt, Marvin

15 Bultmann, Gerrit

16 Reckhaus, Andreas
17 Striber, Marco
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ID-Nr.

16200797
17600565
16404017
17400191
16593480
17284140
17284630
16800862
16250344

16355193
10568158
17056231
19357205
19459013
19358259
16253230
16857273

LK

LK24,1
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK23,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,8

LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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